PLACING

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

4-H Beef Judging Contest

STATE

MA

CcT

CcT

MA

CcT

MA

CT

MA

CT

MA

TOP TEN INDIVIDUALS

NAME

Ashlee DeMolles
Marissa Perkins
Abby Bennett
Lexie Washburn
Becca Syme

Briley Wade

Abby Griffin
Haley-Ann Lynch
Mackenzie Perkins

Lee Ammons

SCORE

185

181

175

173

169

167

166

166

165

165

REASONS

45

44

40

45

40

37

38

35

40

38



PLACING

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

4-H Beef Judging Contest

STATE

MA 1

CT1

CT2

MA 2

MA 5

CT3

NY
MA
NH

MA 3

MA 4

TOP TEN TEAMS

NAME SCORE REASONS

Ashlee DeMolles 523 128
Lexie Washburn

Lee Ammons

ALT - Lily Dias

Marissa Perkins 508 126
Becca Syme

Savanah Battles

ALT - Tyler Bentley

Abby Bennett 506 118
Abby Griffin

Mackenzie Perkins

ALT - Evan Lander

Briley Wade 495 106
Haley-Ann Lynch

Harrison Roberts

ALT - Josi Ammons

Matilda Gervais 450 105
Aileen Gillespie
Brittany DeMolles

Haley Centorino 446 115
Isabella Sarandrea

Julie Duval

ALT - Nicholas Sniffen

Riley Mahaffey 418 102
Zoey Violette
Alexander Linnenbringer

Erin Kaye 413 98
Emily Connoly

Lily Grenier

Luke Bergeron 399 85

Anneka Gillespie
Matthew Somerset



4-H Beef Records

RECORD KEEPING CONTEST

JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE
PLACING NAME STATE PLACING NAME STATE
1st Matilda Gervais MA Ist Brittany DeMolles MA
2nd Alex Linnenbringer  NH 2nd Harrison Roberts MA
3rd Erin Kaye MA 3rd Matthew Somerset MA
SENIOR
PLACING NAME STATE

1st Ashlee DeMolles MA

2nd Alexis Washburn MA

3rd Lily Dias MA

4-H Beef Cook-Off

PLACING  STATE NAME SCORE
1st MA 2 101.25
2nd MA 3 94.5
3rd NES 89.75
4th MA 6 89.5
5th MA 4 84.5
6th CT1 78.5
7th MA & 76

4-H Beef Educational Club Exhibits

PLACING  STATE RIBBON

1st MA BLUE
2nd cT RED



4-H Beef Poster, Ad or Logo Contest

POSTER COMPETITION
SENIOR
PLACING NAME STATE
1st Lily Dias MA
2nd Alexis Washburn MA

LOGO CONTEST

NOVICE JUNIOR
PLACING NAME STATE PLACING NAME STATE
1st James Linnenbringer NH 1st Alex Linnenbringer  NH
2nd Magdalen Linnenbringer NH
SENIOR
PLACING NAME STATE

1st Lily Dias MA

2nd Alexis Washburn MA

3rd Briley Wade MA

4-H Beef Don Gaylord Bred & Owned Award

PLACING NAME STATE SCORE
1st Alexis Washburn MA 100
2nd Matthew Somerset MA 90

4-H Beef Marketing Project

Steer Lily Dias MA
Heifer Alexis Washburn MA



PLACING

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

5th

PLACING

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

PLACING

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

4-H Beef Skill-A-Thon

STATE

MA

NY

NH

MA

MA

STATE

MA

MA

MA

MA

CcT

STATE

MA

MA

CcT

MA

CcT

MA

TOP INDIVIDUALS
JUNIOR
NAME
Zoey Violette

Riley Mahaffey

Alexander Linnenbringer

Evan Lander

Erin Kaye

INTERMEDIATE
NAME

Matthew Somerset
Lily Grenier
Harrison Roberts
Anneka Gillespie

Mackenzie Perkins

SENIOR
NAME
Briley Wade
Josie Ammons
Abigail Bennett
Ashlee DeMolles
Tyler Bennett

Alexis Washburn

SCORE

335

315

303

303

285

SCORE

355

354

343

324

309

SCORE

385

364

325

325

324

324



1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

4-H Beef Dan Avery
Memorial Sportsmanship Awards

W N -

Tyler Bennett
Riley Mahaffey
Harrison Roberts
Haley-Ann Lynch

CT
NY
MA
MA

4-H Beef Louis A Malkus
Sweepstakes Awards

MA

MA

MA

CcT

MA

Ashlee DeMolles
Harrison Roberts
Briley Wade
Marissa Perkins

Alexis Washburn

30

23

23

20

20



