4-H Beef Judging Contest

TOP TEN INDIVIDUALS

PLACING	STATE	NAME	SCORE	REASONS
1st	MA	Ashlee DeMolles	185	45
2nd	СТ	Marissa Perkins	181	44
3rd	СТ	Abby Bennett	175	40
4th	MA	Lexie Washburn	173	45
5th	СТ	Becca Syme	169	40
6th	MA	Briley Wade	167	37
7th	СТ	Abby Griffin	166	38
8th	MA	Haley-Ann Lynch	166	35
9th	СТ	Mackenzie Perkins	165	40
10th	MA	Lee Ammons	165	38

4-H Beef Judging Contest

TOP TEN TEAMS

PLACING	STATE	NAME	SCORE	REASONS
1st	MA 1	Ashlee DeMolles Lexie Washburn Lee Ammons ALT - Lily Dias	523	128
2nd	CT 1	Marissa Perkins Becca Syme Savanah Battles ALT - Tyler Bentley	508	126
3rd	CT 2	Abby Bennett Abby Griffin Mackenzie Perkins ALT - Evan Lander	506	118
4th	MA 2	Briley Wade Haley-Ann Lynch Harrison Roberts ALT - Josi Ammons	495	106
5th	MA 5	Matilda Gervais Aileen Gillespie Brittany DeMolles	450	105
6th	CT 3	Haley Centorino Isabella Sarandrea Julie Duval ALT - Nicholas Sniffen	446	115
7th	NY MA NH	Riley Mahaffey Zoey Violette Alexander Linnenbringer	418	102
8th	MA 3	Erin Kaye Emily Connoly Lily Grenier	413	98
9th	MA 4	Luke Bergeron Anneka Gillespie Matthew Somerset	399	85

4-H Beef Records

RECORD KEEPING CONTEST

	JUNIOR			INTERMEDIATE	
PLACING	NAME	STATE	PLACING	NAME	STATE
1st 2nd 3rd	Matilda Gervais Alex Linnenbringer Erin Kaye	MA NH MA	1st 2nd 3rd SENIOR	Brittany DeMolles Harrison Roberts Matthew Somerset	MA MA
		PLACING 1st 2nd 3rd	NAME Ashlee DeMolles Alexis Washburn Lily Dias	STATE MA MA MA	

4-H Beef Cook-Off

PLACING	STATE NAME	SCORE
1st	MA 2	101.25
2nd	MA 3	94.5
3rd	NES	89.75
4th	MA 6	89.5
5th	MA 4	84.5
6th	CT 1	78.5
7th	MA &	76

4-H Beef Educational Club Exhibits

PLACING	STATE	RIBBON
1st	MA	BLUE
2nd	CT	RED

4-H Beef Poster, Ad or Logo Contest

POSTER COMPETITION

SENIOR

PLACING	NAME	STATE
1st	Lily Dias	MA
2nd	Alexis Washburn	MA

LOGO CONTEST

	NOVICE			JUNIOR	
PLACING	NAME	STATE	PLACING	NAME	STATE
1st James Linnenbringer NH 2nd Magdalen Linnenbringer NH		1st	Alex Linnenbrir	nger NH	
			SENIOR		
	PLA	ACING	NAME	STATE	

Lily Dias

MA

MA

MA

1st

2nd

3rd

4-H Beef Don Gaylord Bred & Owned Award

Alexis Washburn

Briley Wade

PLACING	NAME	STATE	SCORE
1st	Alexis Washburn	MA	100
2nd	Matthew Somerset	MA	90

4-H Beef Marketing Project

Steer	Lily Dias	MA
Heifer	Alexis Washburn	MA

4-H Beef Skill-A-Thon

TOP INDIVIDUALS

JUNIOR

PLACING	STATE	NAME	SCORE
1st	MA	Zoey Violette	335
2nd	NY	Riley Mahaffey	315
3rd	NH	Alexander Linnenbringer	303
3rd	MA	Evan Lander	303
5th	MA	Erin Kaye	285
		INTERMEDIATE	
PLACING	STATE	NAME	SCORE
1st	MA	Matthew Somerset	355
2nd	MA	Lily Grenier	354
3rd	MA	Harrison Roberts	343
4th	MA	Anneka Gillespie	324
5th	СТ	Mackenzie Perkins	309
		SENIOR	
PLACING	STATE	NAME	SCORE
1st	MA	Briley Wade	385
2nd	MA	Josie Ammons	364
3rd	СТ	Abigail Bennett	325
3rd	MA	Ashlee DeMolles	325
4th	СТ	Tyler Bennett	324
4th	MA	Alexis Washburn	324

4-H Beef Dan Avery Memorial Sportsmanship Awards

1	Tyler Bennett	CT
2	Riley Mahaffey	NY
3	Harrison Roberts	MA
4	Haley-Ann Lynch	MA

4-H Beef Louis A Malkus Sweepstakes Awards

1st	MA	Ashlee DeMolles	30
2nd	MA	Harrison Roberts	23
2nd	MA	Briley Wade	23
3rd	СТ	Marissa Perkins	20
3rd	MA	Alexis Washburn	20